
【女子】《5020》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB SAJNO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ SAJ Pt

1 5 5001426 水沼 菜々美 MIZUNUMA Nanami 神奈川 TEAM BUMPS JPN ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅﾅﾐ 8.25

2 20 5000651 2485117 新谷 奈津美 SHINTANI Natsumi 埼玉 ｴｸｽﾃｯｸさいたま JPN ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ 5.57

3 8 5000751 2369840 伊藤 あづさ ITO Azusa 大阪 ﾁｰﾑ ｻﾝｶﾞﾘｱ JPN ｲﾄｳ ｱﾂﾞｻ 7.68

4 11 5000690 2484827 岩本 憧子 IWAMOTO Ako 東京 RIZAP JPN ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱｺ 7.47

5 21 5000779 2529646 吉田 果蓮 YOSHIDA Karen 岐阜 岐阜ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙ JPN ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ 5.55

6 13 5001092 2532032 西田 麗夏 NISHITA Reika 長野 白馬村SC JPN ﾆｼﾀ ﾚｲｶ 6.98

7 1 5001162 川村 あんり KAWAMURA Anri 東京 ﾁｰﾑ ｼﾞｮｯｸｽ JPN ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｱﾝﾘ 13.36

8 4 5001174 2531487 山本 帆夏 YAMAMOTO Honoka 広島 北九州高専 JPN ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ 8.58

【男子】《0020》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB SAJNO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ SAJ Pt

1 55 5001256 2532183 植松 信 UEMATSU Shin 富山 富山工業高専 JPN ｳｴﾏﾂ ｼﾝ 6.16

2 33 5000432 2293011 濱田 耕輔 HAMADA Kosuke 福井 福井MSC JPN ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ 9.75

3 29 5001306 2534167 元野 響 MOTONO Hibiki 富山 富山FSC JPN ﾓﾄﾉ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 10.93

4 77 5000361 2440224 湯山 直也 YUYAMA Naoya 山梨 E組 JPN ﾕﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾔ 4.25

5 39 5001377 2533029 大竹 佑哉 OTAKE Yuya 群馬 伊勢崎工業高校 JPN ｵｵﾀｹ ﾕｳﾔ 8.08

6 56 5001387 2534080 鳴海 麗怜 NARUMI Reren 長野 白馬高校 JPN ﾅﾙﾐ ﾚﾚﾝ 6.00

7 83 5001476 2534079 小山 晴叶 KOYAMA Haruka 長野 白馬村SC JPN ｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 4.04

8 31 5001208 2531908 平山 将大 HIRAYAMA Shota 兵庫 PAPASU SKI CLUB JPN ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 10.55

9 42 5001187 2531558 山﨑 勇輝 YAMAZAKI Yuki 学連 阪南大学 JPN ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ 7.28

10 27 5001474 2534078 北林 文貴 KITABAYASHI Fumiki 長野 白馬村SC JPN ｷﾀﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾌﾐｷ 11.30

11 28 5001215 2532182 高岸 岳 TAKAGISHI Gaku 富山 富山第一高校 JPN ﾀｶｷﾞｼ ｶﾞｸ 11.08

12 41 5000314 2526621 舘田 舜哉 TATEDA Shunya 埼玉 Gas One ｽｷｰ部 JPN ﾀﾃﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ 7.66

13 40 5001393 2531559 乾 貴王 INUI Takami 長野 白馬村SC JPN ｲﾇｲ ﾀｶﾐ 7.89

14 25 5001422 2533034 手崎 裕紀 TESAKI Yuki 富山 高岡龍谷高校 JPN ﾃｻｷ ﾕｳｷ 12.18

15 26 5000325 2528065 藤井 昌織 FUJII Masaori 学連 松本大学 JPN ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾏｻｵﾘ 12.02

16 45 5000896 2527652 小岩 海 KOIWA Kai 長野 長野市SC JPN ｺｲﾜ ｶｲ 7.12
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【女子】《5020》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB SAJNO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ SAJ Pt

1 8 5000751 2369840 伊藤 あづさ ITO Azusa 大阪 ﾁｰﾑ ｻﾝｶﾞﾘｱ JPN ｲﾄｳ ｱﾂﾞｻ 7.68

2 6 5001481 2533039 藤木 日菜 FUJIKI Hina 大阪 イマトク JPN ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾋﾅ 8.01

3 1 5001162 川村 あんり KAWAMURA Anri 東京 ﾁｰﾑ ｼﾞｮｯｸｽ JPN ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｱﾝﾘ 13.36

4 10 5001559 林 星那 HAYASHI Sena 新潟 ｴｷｯﾌﾟFSC JPN ﾊﾔｼ ｾﾅ 7.54

5 5 5001426 水沼 菜々美 MIZUNUMA Nanami 神奈川 TEAM BUMPS JPN ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅﾅﾐ 8.25

6 9 5000730 2526080 佐渡島 純子 SADOSHIMA Junko 愛知 東海ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙSC JPN ｻﾄﾞｼﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 7.57

7 2 5001509 水沼 理菜 MIZUNUMA Rina 神奈川 TEAM BUMPS JPN ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾘﾅ 9.69

8 7 5000925 2529487 髙山 夏菜 TAKAYAMA Kana 長野 白馬村SC JPN ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｶﾅ 7.91

9 4 5001174 2531487 山本 帆夏 YAMAMOTO Honoka 広島 北九州高専 JPN ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ 8.58

10 3 5001216 2532226 元野 里音 MOTONO Rion 富山 富山第一高校 JPN ﾓﾄﾉ ﾘｵﾝ 9.27

11 21 5000779 2529646 吉田 果蓮 YOSHIDA Karen 岐阜 岐阜ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙ JPN ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ 5.55

12 20 5000651 2485117 新谷 奈津美 SHINTANI Natsumi 埼玉 ｴｸｽﾃｯｸさいたま JPN ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ 5.57

13 15 5001093 2530698 川田 佑香 KAWATA Yuka 学連 順天堂大学 JPN ｶﾜﾀ ﾕｶ 6.79

14 13 5001092 2532032 西田 麗夏 NISHITA Reika 長野 白馬村SC JPN ﾆｼﾀ ﾚｲｶ 6.98

15 11 5000690 2484827 岩本 憧子 IWAMOTO Ako 東京 RIZAP JPN ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱｺ 7.47

16 22 5001496 2534419 田中 花 TANAKA Hana 滋賀 東海ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙSC JPN ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾅ 4.66

17 19 5001407 2534376 小野塚 月那 ONOZUKA Runa 千葉 ｽﾉｰｱﾐｭｰｽﾞﾒﾝﾄ JPN ｵﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾙﾅ 5.83

18 23 5001561 赤川 華穂 AKAGAWA Kaho 新潟 ｴｷｯﾌﾟFSC JPN ｱｶｶﾞﾜ ｶﾎ 3.67

19 17 5000656 2528082 有野 智子 ARINO Tomoko 埼玉 ｴｸｽﾃｯｸさいたま JPN ｱﾘﾉ ﾄﾓｺ 6.56

20 16 5001292 2532199 野口 陽彩 NOGUCHI Hiro 東京 日体桜華高校 JPN ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛ 6.69

【男子】《0020》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB SAJNO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ SAJ Pt

1 40 5001393 2531559 乾 貴王 INUI Takami 長野 白馬村SC JPN ｲﾇｲ ﾀｶﾐ 7.89

2 41 5000314 2526621 舘田 舜哉 TATEDA Shunya 埼玉 Gas One ｽｷｰ部 JPN ﾀﾃﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ 7.66

3 29 5001306 2534167 元野 響 MOTONO Hibiki 富山 富山FSC JPN ﾓﾄﾉ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 10.93

4 27 5001474 2534078 北林 文貴 KITABAYASHI Fumiki 長野 白馬村SC JPN ｷﾀﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾌﾐｷ 11.30

5 35 5000253 2485134 堅田 真人 KATADA Naoto 東京 ﾎｯﾄｱﾝﾄﾞｸﾚｲｼﾞｰ JPN ｶﾀﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ 8.83

6 42 5001187 2531558 山﨑 勇輝 YAMAZAKI Yuki 学連 阪南大学 JPN ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ 7.28

7 38 5000285 2527261 中野 正紀 NAKANO Masaki 東京 ﾁｰﾑ ｼﾞｮｯｸｽ JPN ﾅｶﾉ ﾏｻｷ 8.35

8 36 5000487 2440203 鈴木 亮 SUZUKI Akira 京都 ｽｷｰﾁｰﾑｾﾞﾛ JPN ｽｽﾞｷ ｱｷﾗ 8.66

9 45 5000896 2527652 小岩 海 KOIWA Kai 長野 長野市SC JPN ｺｲﾜ ｶｲ 7.12

10 31 5001208 2531908 平山 将大 HIRAYAMA Shota 兵庫 PAPASU SKI CLUB JPN ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 10.55

11 39 5001377 2533029 大竹 佑哉 OTAKE Yuya 群馬 伊勢崎工業高校 JPN ｵｵﾀｹ ﾕｳﾔ 8.08

12 30 5001414 川田 淳平 KAWATA Jumpei 長野 白馬村SC JPN ｶﾜﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 10.63

13 32 5000279 2527260 日良 康隆 HIRA Yasutaka 埼玉 ｴｸｽﾃｯｸさいたま JPN ﾋﾗ ﾔｽﾀｶ 9.94

14 37 5001296 2533778 松山 昻弘 MATSUYAMA Takahiro 千葉 ｽﾉｰｱﾐｭｰｽﾞﾒﾝﾄ JPN ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 8.56

15 25 5001422 2533034 手崎 裕紀 TESAKI Yuki 富山 高岡龍谷高校 JPN ﾃｻｷ ﾕｳｷ 12.18

16 28 5001215 2532182 高岸 岳 TAKAGISHI Gaku 富山 富山第一高校 JPN ﾀｶｷﾞｼ ｶﾞｸ 11.08

17 43 5000976 2440160 松本 祐一郎 MATSUMOTO Yuichiro 兵庫 WESTERN BUMPS JPN ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 7.27

18 26 5000325 2528065 藤井 昌織 FUJII Masaori 学連 松本大学 JPN ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾏｻｵﾘ 12.02

19 33 5000432 2293011 濱田 耕輔 HAMADA Kosuke 福井 福井MSC JPN ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ 9.75

20 44 5001627 高原 究 TAKAHARA Kiwamu 愛知 東海ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙSC JPN ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｷﾜﾑ 7.14

21 49 5000223 2440144 小池 健一郎 KOIKE Kenichiro 埼玉 ｱﾐｨSC JPN ｺｲｹ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 6.76

22 76 5000481 2484462 林 英孝 HAYASHI Hidetaka 京都 ｽｷｰﾁｰﾑｾﾞﾛ JPN ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ 4.27

23 80 5001609 柳沢 共輝 YANAGISAWA Tomoki 長野 白馬高校 JPN ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾄﾓｷ 4.18

24 75 5001286 2532971 八巻 純平 YAMAKI Jumpei 兵庫 WESTERN BUMPS JPN ﾔﾏｷ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 4.40

25 78 5000297 今村 鋭二 IMAMURA Eiji 山梨 E組 JPN ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｴｲｼﾞ 4.23

26 48 5000425 2528027 山本 篤 YAMAMOTO Atsushi 石川 ﾏｯﾄﾞﾊｳｽMST JPN ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾂｼ 6.77

27 79 5001015 五井 健太郎 GOI Kentaro 千葉 ｽﾉｰｱﾐｭｰｽﾞﾒﾝﾄ JPN ｺﾞｲ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 4.21

28 70 5001462 関口 豊萌 SEKIGUCHI Tomo 富山 富山FSC JPN ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓ 4.53

29 95 5000154 2484460 古橋 輝雄 FURUHASHI Teruo 栃木 宇都宮SC JPN ﾌﾙﾊｼ ﾃﾙｵ 3.35

30 99 5001016 2532244 中川 庄一郎 NAKAGAWA Shoichiro 新潟 ｴｷｯﾌﾟFSC JPN ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 2.89

31 83 5001476 2534079 小山 晴叶 KOYAMA Haruka 長野 白馬村SC JPN ｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 4.04

32 77 5000361 2440224 湯山 直也 YUYAMA Naoya 山梨 E組 JPN ﾕﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾔ 4.25

33 46 5000436 2440141 菊地 理 KIKUCHI Osamu 静岡 静岡ｽｷｰ技術研究会 JPN ｷｸﾁ ｵｻﾑ 7.03

34 63 5000328 2528066 武居 正剛 TAKEI Masataka 長野 茅野市ｽｷｰ協会 JPN ﾀｹｲ ﾏｻﾀｶ 5.57

35 96 5000569 2534623 三宅 昌文 MIYAKE Masafumi 広島 It's MIRACLE JPN ﾐﾔｹ ﾏｻﾌﾐ 3.35

36 54 5001188 2532037 世古 和暉 SEKO Kazuki 学連 愛知工業大学 JPN ｾｺ ｶｽﾞｷ 6.25

37 92 5000464 2532164 森 正好 MORI Tadayoshi 岐阜 岐阜ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙ JPN ﾓﾘ ﾀﾀﾞﾖｼ 3.52

38 62 5000161 2440201 白土 幹 SHIRATO Motoki 栃木 宇都宮SC JPN ｼﾗﾄ ﾓﾄｷ 5.57

39 97 5001524 2533483 山本 凌駕 YAMAMOTO Ryoga 広島 高生中学校 JPN ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 3.35

40 64 5001529 檀上 真央 DANJO Mao 岐阜 西山田中学校 JPN ﾀﾞﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾏｵ 5.21

41 85 5000358 加藤 健一 KATO Kenichi 長野 長野市SC JPN ｶﾄｳ ｹﾝｲﾁ 3.93

42 61 5001018 2532266 長谷川 優樹 HASEGAWA Yuki 東京 ﾁｰﾑ ｼﾞｮｯｸｽ JPN ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ 5.57

43 56 5001387 2534080 鳴海 麗怜 NARUMI Reren 長野 白馬高校 JPN ﾅﾙﾐ ﾚﾚﾝ 6.00

44 50 5001473 川島 豪輝 KAWASHIMA Goki 山梨 E組 JPN ｶﾜｼﾏ ｺﾞｳｷ 6.65

45 71 5000488 2527265 林 正紀 HAYASHI Masanori 大阪 ﾁｰﾑ3110 JPN ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 4.53

46 68 5001460 2534173 川﨑 紀智 KAWASAKI Noritomo 福井 福井工業大附属福井高 JPN ｶﾜｻｷ ﾉﾘﾄﾓ 4.74

47 93 5001254 2533753 手崎 浩暉 TESAKI Koki 富山 富山工業高専 JPN ﾃｻｷ ｺｳｷ 3.37

48 69 5001554 2534383 林田 匠 HAYASHIDA Takumi 大阪 大阪中学校ｼﾞｭﾆｱｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ JPN ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 4.59

49 53 5001531 2534188 石田 翔哉 ISHIDA Shoya 愛知 東海ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙSC JPN ｲｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾔ 6.30

50 47 5000212 2485150 白井 泰浩 SHIRAI Yasuhiro 埼玉 ｴｸｽﾃｯｸさいたま JPN ｼﾗｲ ﾔｽﾋﾛ 6.91

51 74 5000220 2440120 服部 純一 HATTORI Junichi 埼玉 朝霞市ｽｷｰ連盟 JPN ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 4.47

52 60 5000353 2528769 岡村 和彦 OKAMURA Kazuhiko 長野 長野市SC JPN ｵｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ 5.59

53 94 5001591 田中 正之 TANAKA Masayuki 山梨 E組 JPN ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ 3.36

54 52 5000808 2528778 杉野 哲也 SUGINO Tetsuya 東京 ﾁｰﾑ ｼﾞｮｯｸｽ JPN ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾃﾂﾔ 6.34

55 67 5001619 2534393 清水 真樹 SHIMIZU Masaki 山梨 E組 JPN ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｻｷ 4.79

56 84 5000473 2532984 坂井 聡太郎 SAKAI Soutaro 岐阜 岐阜ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙ JPN ｻｶｲ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ 3.98

57 86 5000580 2527348 梅原 康司 UMEBARA Yasushi 高知 ｸﾛｽｽﾀｲﾙ高知 JPN ｳﾒﾊﾞﾗ ﾔｽｼ 3.81

58 91 5000287 我矢 裕一 GAYA Yuichi 群馬 水上SC JPN ｶﾞﾔ ﾕｳｲﾁ 3.58

59 81 5001601 2534470 長谷川 翔也 HASEGAWA Shoya 三重 ｱｲｴｽｽﾉｰｸﾗﾌﾞ JPN ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾔ 4.16

60 65 5001550 大越 郁夫 OHKOSHI Ikuo 埼玉 ｴｸｽﾃｯｸさいたま JPN ｵｵｺｼ ｲｸｵ 4.92

61 90 5000555 2527248 半田 健晴 HANDA Takeharu 広島 It's MIRACLE JPN ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾊﾙ 3.59

62 88 5001610 山本 純 YAMAMOTO Jun 長野 白馬高校 JPN ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝ 3.73

63 89 5001062 堀 桂太郎 HORI Keitarou 埼玉 ｴｸｽﾃｯｸさいたま JPN ﾎﾘ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ 3.71

64 73 5000404 村田 昌隆 MURATA Yoshitaka 石川 ﾏｯﾄﾞﾊｳｽMST JPN ﾑﾗﾀ ﾖｼﾀｶ 4.47

65 55 5001256 2532183 植松 信 UEMATSU Shin 富山 富山工業高専 JPN ｳｴﾏﾂ ｼﾝ 6.16

66 82 5001035 2533752 田中 公人 TANAKA Kimihito 富山 富山FSC JPN ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾐﾋﾄ 4.09

67 59 5001444 2532948 矢羽野 凌威 YAHANO Ryoi 兵庫 WESTERN BUMPS JPN ﾔﾊﾉ ﾘｮｳｲ 5.71
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